
Industrial Jeans Processing Equipment

GUB Circular Vacuum Wrinkle Press Machine

圆形吸风压皱机

卧式擦裤机

Manual Brushing Machine -- for Jacket and Jeans
手动擦衫/裤机

GW tretch Wrinkle Press Machine

伸缩猫须压皱机

Wrinkle Press Machine

压皱机

GM Stereo Wrinkle PressMachine

平压猫须机

GT Manual Brush Jeans Machine-- Vertical Type 
立式擦裤机 

GV Magic Wrinkle - Press Machine

魔术压皱机

GL Manual Brush Jacket Machine

擦衫机

GT-H Manual Brush Jeans Machine -- Horizontal Type 

Standard

支撑架

JM2 Automatic Jeans Destroy Machine
全自动双头磨裤机

GK Wrinkle Worktable

猫须工作台

GC Water Curtain Spraying Machine
水帘柜

GF Hot & Cool Air Blaster

Unit Pant Machine
反裤机

Thread Cleaning Machine
强力吸线头机

GO Wrinkle Free & Permanent Press Oven
抗皱免烫定型柜

冷热风鼓
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Manual Brush Jacket Machine
擦衫机GL

GT-1
Fixed Height
固定高度

GT-2
Adjusted Height 

可调节高度

Manual Brush Jeans Machine
-- Vertical Type 立式擦裤机GT

Magic Wrinkle - Press Machine
魔术压皱机

Circular Vacuum Wrinkle 
Press Machine
圆形吸风压皱机

36 molds for optional
36种模具可选

GUB GV

2625

Manual Brushing Machine -- for Jacket and Jeans
手动擦衫/裤机

Manual Brush Jeans Machine 
-- Horizontal Type 卧式擦裤机GT-H

Standard
支撑架

 Automatic Jeans Destroy Machine
全自动双头磨裤机

Wrinkle Worktable
猫须工作台GK
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GW Stretch Wrinkle Press Machine
伸缩猫须压皱机 GM Stereo Wrinkle PressMachine

平压猫须机

With 3D effect on the finishing product
有3D效果

Wrinkle Press Machine
压皱机

JM-2



Through the water pump to make a circle water curtain, the waste gas and smell which come out during 

spraying will be instantly crashed into the water curtain and fall down the bottom pool, and  also absorbed by 

the top exhaust fan so that achieve the effect of purify the working environment.

水帘柜是引进国外先进技术研究出来的新型牛仔服装加工设备。

Curtain spraying machine is an ideal environmental equipment for chemical spraying works.

整个操作系统：处理过程在处理柜里进行，在处理柜里装有一把抽风扇和一个循环式的水帘，吸收喷药时和处理过程中产
生的微粒，从以得到净化环境和空气的作用。

GC Water Curtain Spraying Machine
水帘柜

FEATURES

No. of Manikin

橡胶管数量

Fan Motor Power

风机功率

Circulation Pump Power 

抽水泵功率

Water Tank Size

循环水箱体积

No. of Spray Gun

喷枪数量

Overall size

外形尺寸

Overall Size (with tilting)

外形尺寸（带倾斜）

Platform Size

接水盘尺寸

Overall Size (with platform)

外形尺寸（有水盘）

Model 

pc

kw

kw

mm

pc

mm

mm

mm

mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 技术参数 

GC-J

1

2.2x1

055x1

2400x500

1

2650x1150x2450

/

2400x1800

2650x2350x2450

2827

GF Hot & Cool Air Blaster
冷热风鼓

FEATURES

Hot Wind Blower 

热风风机功率

Cood Wind Blower

冷风风机功率

Hot Wind Pipe

热风管数量

Cood wind Pipe

冷风管数量

Overall Dimension

外形尺寸

Model  

kw

kw

pc

pc

mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 技术参数

GF

0.75

0.26

2

1

1104x810x1150

Hot and cool air blaster is applicable to 

check samples after washing, which will 

blast garments into drying immediately. 

冷热风鼓适用于水洗衣物时要与样板对比，将服

装放在风管上将衣物快速吹干，对版。操作方便

，占地位置少。

GF-III

0.75

0.26

3

1

1250x810x1150

GF-II

0.75

0.375

2

2

1400x810x1150

GF-IV

2.25

0.26

4

1

1620x800x1150

Unit Pant Machine
反裤机

Thread Cleaning Machine
强力吸线头机
with drawer / without drawer
抽屉供选择

Motor Power 

电功率

Input Pressure 

输入气压

Size

尺寸

kw

mpa

mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 技术参数

4

0.3-0.8

2400x730x1350

Suction Nozzle Size

吸嘴尺寸

Motor Power 

电机功率

Size

尺寸

mm

mpa

mm

1500x520x140

2.2/4

590x590x1000
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GC-I

1

0.55x1

0.37x1

1200x500

1

1500x1150x2200

1500x1150x2800

1150x1800

1500x2350x2800

GC-II

2

2.2x1

0.55x1

2400x500

2

2650x1150x2450

2650x1150x2800

2400x1800

2650x2350x2800

GC-III

3

2.2x2

0.55x1

300x500

2

3300x1150x2500

330x1150x2800

3000x1800

3000x2350x2800

GC-IV

4

2.2x2

0.55x2

(2400x500)x2

2

5280x1150x2500

5280x1150x2800

(2400x1800)x2

5280x2350x2800

GC-V

5

2.2x3

0.55x2

2

5950x1150x2500

5950x1150x2800

5950x2350x2800

(2400x500)x1
(3000x500)x1

(3000x1800)x1
(2400x1800)x1



Temperature range: 0~200℃, the best maximum temperature is 150~160℃ . Temperature difference around 5℃.

Initial heating time for the first cycle is 45minuts; the second cycle and next further cycle is 25minuts.

Two s/s carts for processing and Preparations.

GO Wrinkle Free & Permanent Press Oven 
抗皱免烫定型柜

FEATURES

Wrinkle Free and Permanent Press Oven is adopted American advanced technique. This oven can deal 
with all type of clothes approval under high temperature; clothes will remain smooth and not folding forever. 
Oven is controlled by computer system with facilitated and safe operation.

抗皱免烫定型的温度范围：0~200℃，最合适的温度范围：150℃~160℃，柜上下温差相差5℃。

配有两台不锈钢挂车，节省操作时间，全不锈钢，耐用，耐酸耐碱。

不锈钢内板里有隔热棉，保留温度，节省能源。

抗皱免烫定型柜是公司引进美国的先进技术和工艺进行开发的产品，是一种衣物免烫定型的理想设备，对衣物进行高温
定型，能达到永久平整，永不皱褶。本设备由先进的电器系统控制，操作安全方便。

Cable Box
电箱

Cold Air Inlet
冷风入口

Temp Sensor
温度探头

Overheat Exhaust
排气风机

Heating 
Elements
发热原件

Circle 
Fane
循环风机

Basket Capacity  

容量

Basket Dim.

装货内胆尺寸

Main Motor

循环风机功率

Exhausting Motor

恒温风机功率

Electricity Consumption

 耗电量

Overall Dimension

 外形尺寸

Net Weight

 净重

Model 

pcs

mm

kw

kw

kw

mm

kg

ELECTRICITY RESOURCES 电加热

GO-30

30

1260x1100x1720

2.2

0.37

27

2530x1520x2465

1310

GO-60

60

1640x1610x1700

3

0.37

45

2950x2010x2500

1890

NATURAL GAS RESOURCES 天然气加热

GO-90

90

2400x1820x1720

4

0.37

54

4500x2220x2570

2470

GO-120

120

3150x1820x1720

4

0.37

63

4430x2290x2500

2990

GO-150

150

2920x1820x1720

5

0.37

90

5300x2290x2500

3320

Basket Capacity

容量

Basket Dim. 

装货内胆尺寸

Main Motor 

循环风机功率

Exhausting Motor

恒温风机功率

Gas Consumption

耗气量

Burner

燃烧头

Overall Dimension

外形尺寸

Net Weight 

净重

Model 

pcs

mm

kw

kw

cm³/h

mm

kg

GO-60

60

1640x1610x1700

3

0.37

5.8~11.6

3390x2010x2500

1890

Basket Capacity

容量

Basket Dim. 

装货内胆尺寸

Main Motor

循环风机功率

Exhausting Motor 

恒温风机功率

Diesel Oil Consumption

耗柴油量

Overall Dimension

外形尺寸

Net Weight

净重

Model 

pcs

mm

kw

kw

kg/h

mm

kg

DIESEL OIL RESOURCES 柴油参数

GO-30

30

1260x1100x1720

2.2

0.37

2~3

1310

2530x1520x2465

GO-60

60

1640x1610x1700

3

0.37

4~5

1890

2950x2010x2500

GO-90

90

2400x1820x1720

4

0.37

6~7

2470

4500x2220x2570

GO-120

120

3150x1820x1720

4

0.37

8~9

2990

4430x2290x2500

GO-150

150

2920x1820x1720

5

0.37

13~15

3320

5300x2290x2500

GO-90

90

2400x1820x1720

4

0.37

5.8~11.6

4500x2220x2570

2470

GO-120

120

3150x1820x1720

4

0.37

5.8~11.6

5600x2220x2570

2990

GO-150

150

4000x1820x1720

5

0.37

9~17.5

6740x2220x2070

3320

made in Italia

Overheat Exhaust
排气风机

3029
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Industrial Jeans Processing Equipment

Aluminum Trolley 
铝制车
Suitable principally for linen transport in industrial laundries and commercial laundries such as for hotel, hospital, 
care homes, etc.

Size

尺寸

Material

材质

Structure 

结构

Surface treatment

表面处理

Model 

mm

 

OTAT-51

1500x930x890

Aluminium alloy 铝合金

Half opening truncated cone on the long side to unload material. 

Horizontal stiffened ribs approx. each 120 mm.

一面半开口，方便装卸布草，每120mm间隔一条加强筋

light alloy anodised after finishing 成品经轻铝合金电镀

Related Product
相关配套产品

Plastic Pallet  
塑料卡板

Model 型号: 1＃ 9 feel Pallet
Size   规格: 1200x1000x145mm

Model 型号: N8＃ T-type Pallet
Size   规格: 1200x1000x150mm

Model 型号: NA20＃ C-type Pallet
                        (can place 8pcs steel pipe)

Size   规格: 1200x1000x150mm

LxWxH

尺寸

Capacity 

油桶数量

Spill Capacity 

盛漏容量

Load Capacity 

承重

Forklift Operation 

叉车操作

Model 

mm

200L drum

Gal/L

kg/m²

 

670x670x150

1

10/40

693

N/A

Spill Pallet 盛漏托盘

1320x680x150

2

21/80

1361

2 ways

1320x1300x150

4

31/120

1361

2 ways

1320x680x300

2

31x120

1361

2ways

1320x1300x300

4

64/240

2772

4 ways

Spill Deck 盛漏平台

PE Spill Containment Decks and Pallets 
盛漏平台和盛漏托盘

32
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Heat Exchanger for Dryer
(30/60/100/150/200/300/400 Pounds)

干衣机蒸汽箱

Rubber jacket
(L/M/S/Kid)

胶衫

Rubber tubes
(L/M/S)
胶裤

Pilot lamp
指示灯

Alarm Lamp
警报灯

Door Handle
干衣机门把

Door support
干衣机门铰

Contactor 
made in Japan
日本接触器

Contactor 
made in Taiwan

台湾接触器

Solenoid valve 
made in Japan
电磁阀日本

Solenoid valve 
made in Taiwan

电磁阀台湾

CU-11
CU-18
CU-50
CU-65

SC-5-1 
SC-N1
SC-N2

Φ 1
Φ 3/4
Φ 1/2

DN15
DN20
Dn25

Angle Seat Valve
角助阀

Break
刹车头

Protective tube
保险管

Waterproof rubber gasket 
for washing machine

洗衣机防水胶垫

L 6"
M 4"
S 3"

DN15
DN20
Dn25

Limit switch
行程开关

Rotary switch
开关

Emergency stop button
急停按钮

Press buttom
按钮

Dryer

Hydro

Washer
pot 2
pot 3

P-100 Sensor
温度探头

Door Seal
干衣机密封圈

Current limiter
限流器

PLC
编程控制器

Washer
Hydro
Dryer

Accessories

JIANYE

LAUNDRY AND MORE

BL0150Refrigerated Air Dryer

M
M

Air Compressor
& Compressed Air
Equipment of
Purging

www.jianyemachine.cn

Storage Rack

Working Station Equipment

Steel Office Furniture

www.onetool.cn

ONETOOL

www.jianyegroup.cn

Professional
Hotel & Restaurant 
Supplier

CNC Lathe Machine

CNC Grinding Machine 

Turn-Mill Center

Vertical Machine Center 

CNC Special Machine

Automatic Product Line Solution

www.gzminjia.com/en

敏嘉
R

Wider Choice, More Opportunities, Better Service.

Ironer
熨斗

Pneumatic Grinding Pen
气动打磨笔

Denim Destroyer 
磨裤机

Pneumatic Grinding Brush
气控打磨刷

Sand Paper
砂纸卷

Dye Jigger
卷染机

Intelligent Fabric Inspection Machine
智能验布机

Fabric Washing and Shrinking Machine
面料洗水缩水定型机

Fabric Shrinking Machine
面料缩水定型机

Fabric Inspection Machine
验布机

Fabric Relaxing Machine
松布机

Fabric Rolling Machine
卷布机

Fabric Spreading Machine
粘合机

Automatic Jeans Processing Machine
自动磨裤机

Commercial Laundry Equipment
商用洗衣设备

Penumatic Press Machine
气控压烫机

Iron Table Series
烫床



CONTAINER VOLUME TABLE

CONTAINER SPC
CONTAINER

20"

5.899m

8'

2.352m

  8'6"

2.386m 33.1*28

L W H 3Cu m

CONTAINER SPC
CONTAINER

40"

12.02m

8'

2.35m

  8'6"

2.386m 67.5*57

L W H 3Cu m

CONTAINER SPC
CONTAINER

40"

12.02m

8'

2.35m

  9'6"

2.69m

L W H 3Cu m

76.3*57

20ft

40ft

30.061 cubic inch(in ) 
335.3 cubic foot(ft ) 

30.765 cubic yard(yd ) 

27.5 bushel(bus) 

31 cubic centimetre(cm ) 
31 cubic centimetre(cm ) 
31 cubic centimetre(cm ) 
31 cubic centimetre(cm ) 

20.155 square inch (in ) 
210.8 square foot (ft ) 

21.2 square yard(yd ) 

2.47 acre(ac) 

0.386 square mile 

METRIC TO IMPERIAL UNITS

1 centimetre (cm) 

1 metre (m) 

1 metre (m) 

1 kilometre (km) 

1 kilometre (km) 

Length

=

=

=

=

=

0.394 inch(in) 

3.28 foot(ft) 

1.09 yard(yd) 

4.97 furlong(fur) 

0.621 mile 

1 garm(g) 

1 kilogarm(kg) 

1 kilogarm(kg) 

1 tonne(t) 

0.03527 ounce(oz) 

2.20 pound(Ib) 

0.157 stone 

0.984 ton

21 square centimetre(cm ) 
21 square centimetre(cm ) 
21 square centimetre(cm ) 

1 hectare(ha) 
21 square kilometre(km ) 

1 millilter(ml) 

1 millilter(ml) 

1 litre(l)

0.0352 fluid ounce(fl oz) 

1.76 pint(pt) 

220 gallon(gal)

1 Newton(N) 

1 ton-force(tonf) 

0.2251 pound-force(1bf) 

9.96 kilomiewton(kn) 

   

Mass

=

=

=

=

Area    

=

=

=

=

=

Volume    

=

=

=

=

Volume(fluids)    

=

=

=

Force

=

=

CONTRAST BETWEEN CELSIUS TEMPERATURES AND 

FAHRENHEIT TEMPERATURES      

-10

-9

-8

-7

-6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

75

80

85

90

95

100

14

15.8

17.6

19.4

21.2

23

24.8

26.6

28.4

30.2

32

33.8

35.6

37.4

39.4

41

42.8

44.6

46.4

167

176

185

194

203

212

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

170

180

190

200

210

220

82.4

84.2

86

87.8

89.6

91.4

93.2

95

96.8

98.6

100.4

102.2

104

113

122

131

140

149

158

338

356

374

392

410

428

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

110

120

130

140

150

160

148.2

50

51.8

53.6

55.4

57.2

59

60.8

62.6

64.4

66.2

68

69.8

71.6

73.4

75.2

77

78.8

80.6

230

248

266

284

302

320

/℃ /℉ /℃ /℉ /℃ /℉ 

Information 
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